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Tuesday   12:00 pm Lanes 11 - 30ABC Gates Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 24 21 COSTA 14 2 200 27 1444 1204 223 630 268 735
2 18 11 WAWRZASZEK 14 2 215 13 1440 1290 254 670 275 733
3 21 20 NOWICKI 14 2 222 7 1419 1335 263 670 283 725
4 26 25 TOMCZAK 14 2 194 32 1349 1169 216 590 246 680
5 11 38 MILLER 12 4 208 19 1418 1253 255 653 282 734
6 11 2 BUCKERT 12 4 214 14 1416 1284 247 671 270 740
7 25 30 YOUNG 12 4 184 41 1349 1109 211 557 251 677
8 27 34 SHELLY 12 4 202 25 1337 1214 256 610 273 676
9 18 9 GILLETTE 10 6 192 34 1407 1155 212 593 250 707

10 19 16 COLARUOTOLO 10 6 184 41 1404 1104 211 566 274 755
11 14 1 YEAGER 10 6 176 48 1379 1058 198 540 253 696
12 14 3 GRAY 10 6 193 33 1356 1161 224 585 258 687
13 13 6 HOOGLAND 10 6 184 41 1342 1105 204 561 242 684
14 28 29 VIRKUS 10 6 130 90 1337 785 158 403 250 679
15 29 36 EHRNE 10 6 167 56 1314 1005 183 529 238 694
16 30 33 GARCEAU 10 6 195 31 1290 1182 219 597 237 651
17 23 26 AMICO 8 8 186 39 1423 1120 246 647 311 842
18 17 12 SCHRAMM 8 8 178 46 1389 1071 201 554 255 710
19 22 19 DOERRER 8 8 209 18 1389 1254 247 644 271 716
20 15 10 PILAROSCIA 8 8 176 48 1373 1061 223 602 292 809
21 19 18 LEONE 8 8 209 18 1359 1254 226 673 256 763
22 26 27 BERNARD 8 8 204 23 1357 1228 257 668 293 776
23 20 15 PERRAULT 8 8 208 19 1332 1251 237 650 252 695
24 16 5 QUIGLEY 8 8 179 45 1310 1076 211 549 249 696
25 13 4 TARTAGLIA 6 10 188 37 1381 1132 206 567 248 703
26 17 14 BARCLAY 6 10 206 21 1360 1240 218 621 238 681
27 23 24 DiMARTINO 6 10 213 15 1349 1283 232 664 246 706
28 27 32 JOHNSON 6 10 0 0 1318 1153 232 628 258 706
29 20 13 IHRIG 6 10 161 62 1310 968 192 487 253 664
30 16 7 GROSS 6 10 191 35 1309 1150 233 597 260 675
31 21 22 KEENE 4 12 220 9 1352 1325 233 677 238 692
32 25 28 GFELLER 4 12 187 38 1317 1125 219 569 247 664
33 24 23 KIRCHOFF 2 14 213 15 1402 1282 267 678 281 756
34 22 17 ANDREWS 2 14 196 30 1334 1178 242 637 278 745
35 12 37 GIVENS 2 14 164 59 1313 986 201 516 267 714
36 12 35 BONES 2 14 178 46 1297 1063 181 535 220 652
37 15 8 THOMPSON 2 14 176 48 1284 1059 224 544 255 647
38 28 31 PIERRI 2 14 167 56 1251 1002 205 530 240 635

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 MILLER 282 207 245 734 6 <---> BONES 220 216 216 652 2
11-12 BUCKERT 209 261 270 740 8 <---> GIVENS 196 251 267 714 0
13-14 TARTAGLIA 243 240 195 678 2 <---> YEAGER 245 221 230 696 6
13-14 HOOGLAND 210 242 206 658 2 <---> GRAY 224 214 231 669 6
15-16 THOMPSON 226 219 202 647 0 <---> QUIGLEY 237 249 210 696 8
15-16 PILAROSCIA 257 292 260 809 8 <---> GROSS 188 260 186 634 0
17-18 SCHRAMM 230 237 243 710 6 <---> GILLETTE 250 230 227 707 2
17-18 BARCLAY 236 238 205 679 0 <---> WAWRZASZEK 275 244 214 733 8
19-20 COLARUOTOLO 213 199 237 649 4 <---> IHRIG 253 180 231 664 4
19-20 LEONE 161 204 231 596 2 <---> PERRAULT 224 175 238 637 6
21-22 NOWICKI 233 208 253 694 8 <---> ANDREWS 193 196 200 589 0
21-22 KEENE 207 237 216 660 2 <---> DOERRER 271 216 229 716 6
23-24 DiMARTINO 224 197 222 643 0 <---> COSTA 253 252 230 735 8
23-24 AMICO 265 311 266 842 8 <---> KIRCHOFF 226 281 249 756 0
25-26 GFELLER 206 217 241 664 2 <---> TOMCZAK 243 224 202 669 6
25-26 YOUNG 210 251 211 672 6 <---> BERNARD 220 185 176 581 2
27-28 JOHNSON 186 229 197 612 0 <---> VIRKUS 227 250 202 679 8
27-28 SHELLY 224 252 200 676 8 <---> PIERRI 198 220 198 616 0
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HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
29-30 EHRNE 201 224 195 620 2 <---> GARCEAU 237 188 214 639 6

Lane Assignments

11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20
Wk03  04/16  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  04/23  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 29-30
Wk03  04/16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  04/23  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
255 KIRCHOFF 678 KIRCHOFF 311 AMICO 842 AMICO
255 MILLER 671 BUCKERT 292 PILAROSCIA 809 PILAROSCIA
254 WAWRZASZEK 670 WAWRZASZEK 282 MILLER 756 KIRCHOFF

670 NOWICKI
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

255 David Miller 678 Chuck Kirchoff 311 John Amico Sr 842 John Amico Sr
255 Chuck Kirchoff 671 Brad Buckert 292 Peter Pilaroscia 809 Peter Pilaroscia
254 Joe Wawrzaszek 670 Joe Wawrzaszek 282 David Miller 756 Chuck Kirchoff

670 Steve Nowicki

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Game
678 KIRCHOFF 842 AMICO 267 KIRCHOFF 311 AMICO
677 KEENE 809 PILAROSCIA 263 NOWICKI 293 BERNARD
673 LEONE 776 BERNARD 256 SHELLY 292 PILAROSCIA

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game
678 Chuck Kirchoff 842 John Amico Sr 267 Chuck Kirchoff 311 John Amico Sr
677 Danny Keene 809 Peter Pilaroscia 263 Steve Nowicki 292 Peter Pilaroscia
673 Dom Leone 740 Brad Buckert 257 Tom Bernard 282 David Miller

Team Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - YEAGER
Don Yeager 1058 6 176 48

2 - BUCKERT
Brad Buckert 1284 6 214 14

3 - GRAY
Kevin Gray Sr 1161 6 193 33

4 - TARTAGLIA
Tom Tartaglia 1132 6 188 37

5 - QUIGLEY
Dave Quigley 1076 6 179 45

6 - HOOGLAND
Bill Hoogland 1105 6 184 41

7 - GROSS
Paul Gross 1150 6 191 35

8 - THOMPSON
Bob Thompson 1059 6 176 48

9 - GILLETTE
Bob Gillette 1155 6 192 34

10 - PILAROSCIA
Peter Pilaroscia 1061 6 176 48

11 - WAWRZASZEK
Joe Wawrzaszek 1290 6 215 13

12 - SCHRAMM
Tom Schramm 1071 6 178 46

13 - IHRIG
Mike Ihrig 968 6 161 62

14 - BARCLAY
Roger Barclay Jr 1240 6 206 21

15 - PERRAULT
Don Perrault 1251 6 208 19

16 - COLARUOTOLO
Tony Colaruotolo 1104 6 184 41

17 - ANDREWS
Marv Andrews 1178 6 196 30

18 - LEONE
Dom Leone 1254 6 209 18

19 - DOERRER
Jimmy Doerrer 1254 6 209 18

20 - NOWICKI
Steve Nowicki 1335 6 222 7

21 - COSTA
Al Costa 1204 6 200 27

22 - KEENE
Danny Keene 1325 6 220 9

23 - KIRCHOFF
Chuck Kirchoff 1282 6 213 15

24 - DiMARTINO
Ron DiMartino 1283 6 213 15

25 - TOMCZAK
John Tomczak 1169 6 194 32

26 - AMICO
John Amico Sr 1120 6 186 39

27 - BERNARD
Tom Bernard 1228 6 204 23

28 - GFELLER
Charlie Gfeller 1125 6 187 38

29 - VIRKUS
Scott Virkus 785 6 130 90

30 - YOUNG
Phil Young 1109 6 184 41
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
31 - PIERRI
John Pierri 1002 6 167 56

32 - JOHNSON

33 - GARCEAU
Keith Garceau 585 3 195 31

34 - SHELLY
Jim Shelley 1214 6 202 25

35 - BONES
Demetrius Bones 535 3 178 46

36 - EHRNE
Rich Ehrne Sr 1005 6 167 56

37 - GIVENS
Jerome Givens 986 6 164 59

38 - MILLER
David Miller 1253 6 208 19

Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers 200's 250's 300's 600's 650's 700's
Glenn French 525 3 175 49 200 525 1 -- -- -- -- --
Rick Johnson 437 2 bk201 26 232 437 2 -- -- -- -- --
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